
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             06-04-25 * Los  : 09.30             S:0001 * 
* NINOVE                   * 156 Jaarse                 * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   12    12     8     0     0     0 AS2     135    67     9     3     3     3     3     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    7    37    40    61     6     5     7     6     4     2    91   127 DIVERS

   12    12     8     0     0     0 OS2      11    11     9     3     3     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk

   12    12     8     0     0     0 RAKEND   11    11     9     3     3     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  16 Deelnemers

   12    12     8     0     0     0 GROEP    11    11     9     3     3     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 17-09-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1  3  1  155682 BE4068126-24 11.32390 1269.3192 3333   3.00   6.00   6.00  6.00     -     -     -     -     -         -25.0015.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   61.00   1

  2 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21 11  162356 BE4068408-24 11.40060 1247.9324 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  1  151728 BE4049582-24 11.33300 1228.5668 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   16.50   3

  4 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17  8  164235 BE4047762-24 11.45118 1214.7859 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.50   4

  5 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21  9       2 BE4068411-24 11.45460 1195.8458 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   5

  6 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21 15       3 BE4068432-24 11.46420 1187.6811 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -22.75     -   24.25   6

  7 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  5  157342 BE4064631-24 11.42340 1186.8896 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21  7       4 BE4068458-24 11.46490 1186.6683 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   8

  9 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17  4       2 BE4047708-24 11.49368 1176.3561 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 4.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.00   9

 10 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21  8       5 BE4066846-24 11.48080 1175.3571 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  10

 11 DE BODT-VAN AKKER   NINOVE     1  9  2  158900 BE4062322-24 11.45290 1172.8380 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 7.50 4.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   13.50  11

 12 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21 21       6 BE4068512-24 11.49250 1164.5380 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  12

 13 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 13 10  154537 BE4069847-24 11.43110 1160.3329 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50  13

 14 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  6  2  165863 BE2002372-24 11.54220 1148.9009 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  7  1  156269 BE4049464-24 11.46130 1147.2091 7555  28.50  16.00  16.00 16.00     -     -     -     - 25.00         - 3.00 2.0025.0012.50    -    -    -    -    -     -  144.00  15

 16 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  7  5       2 BE4049460-24 11.46170 1146.6479 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  16

 17 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17 11       3 BE4047735-24 11.54038 1140.0194 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  17

 18 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21 14       7 BE4068469-24 11.52520 1136.4162 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  18

 19 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17 12       4 BE4047744-24 11.54408 1135.1604 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  19

 20 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21 20       8 BE4068531-24 11.53230 1132.3213 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  20

 21 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21 13       9 BE4068527-24 11.54050 1126.8201 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  21

 22 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17  1       5 BE4047759-24 11.57098 1116.0049 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  22

 23 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  2       2 BE4037342-24 11.51190 1113.4002 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  23

 24 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  3       2 BE4049593-24 11.47580 1099.7439 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  24

 25 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  6       3 BE4037284-24 11.53140 1098.5013 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  25

 26 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21  5      10 BE4068536-24 11.57490 1098.3606 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  26

 27 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 13 11       2 BE4069837-24 11.50420 1098.3440 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50  27

 28 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  7  4       3 BE4049439-24 11.52210 1097.7801 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  28

 29 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17 10       6 BE4047766-24 12.00018 1094.6811 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  29

 30 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 13 12       3 BE4069821-24 11.51340 1091.6200 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50  30

 31 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17 16       7 BE4047791-24 12.00418 1089.8383 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  31

 32 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  7  3       4 BE4049427-24 11.53550 1085.8298 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  32

 33 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21  3      11 BE4068441-24 11.59560 1082.8546 3333   3.00   6.00   6.00  6.00     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.00  33

 34 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  5       3 BE4049510-24 11.50210 1081.0688 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  34

 35 SONCK BART          NIEWERKE   1  6  4  167145 BE4112947-24 12.07250 1061.7999 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  35

 36 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17  2       8 BE4047758-24 12.05088 1058.5790 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  36

 37 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17 14       9 BE4047710-24 12.05098 1058.4653 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  37

 38 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 13  2       4 BE4062211-24 11.56110 1057.1451 2222   1.50   3.00   3.00  3.00     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.50  38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             06-04-25 * Los  : 09.30             S:0001 * 
* NINOVE                   * 156 Jaarse                 * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 13  9       5 BE4062264-24 11.56190 1056.1818 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50  39

 40 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1  3  2       2 BE4061619-24 11.57310 1055.3519 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -10.00    -    -    -    -     -   16.50  40

 41 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17  5      10 BE4047738-24 12.06118 1051.4629 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  41

 42 COPPENS CHRIS       VOORDE     1 11  5  154610 BE4000720-24 11.57120 1050.3397 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  42

 43 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  6  6       2 BE2003615-24 12.08260 1046.8946 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  43

 44 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21  4      12 BE4068460-24 12.05090 1046.4454 3333   3.00   6.00   6.00  6.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   74.00  44

 45 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17  7      11 BE4047705-24 12.07018 1045.8830 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  45

 46 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21 10      13 BE4068427-24 12.05320 1043.8663 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  46

 47 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1  4  2  161813 BE4062451-24 12.05090 1042.9455 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  47

 48 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1  4  1  159026 BE4064138-24 12.03250 1036.5627 3333   2.50*  3.00*  3.00* 3.00*    -     -     -     - 10.00         - 3.00 2.00 5.00 6.25    -    -    -    -    -     -   37.75  48

 49 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17  3      12 BE4047717-24 12.09058 1032.2969 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50  49

 50 DE BODT-VAN AKKER   NINOVE     1  9  8       2 BE4062347-24 12.05270 1022.1936 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  50

 51 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 11  8  160937 BE4061702-24 12.08020 1018.3738 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 52 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 13  4       6 BE4062255-24 12.02190 1014.5771 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50  52

 53 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 13  3       7 BE4062203-24 12.03180 1008.0691 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50  53

 54 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  7  2       5 BE4049459-24 12.06130 1000.3350 3333   0.50*     -      -     -  6.00* 6.00* 6.00* 6.00*    - 15.00/E 4 3.00 2.00    - 6.25 4.0015.0020.0025.00    -     -  114.75  54

 55 DE BODT-VAN AKKER   NINOVE     1  9  6       3 BE4062354-24 12.08530 1000.1049 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  55

 56 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  2       4 BE4049511-24 12.02440  993.4177 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  56

 57 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  6  3       3 BE2002391-24 12.17040  992.7953 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  57

 58 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1  4  3       2 BE4062475-24 12.13380  988.8755 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  58

 59 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 13  1       8 BE4062272-24 12.07110  983.1640 2222   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    - 3.00    -    -    -     -    5.00  59

 60 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  3       4 BE4037273-24 12.10040  982.9779 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  60

 61 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21 12      14 BE4068420-24 12.16240  975.6971 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  61

 62 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  7  6       6 BE4049403-24 12.12100  963.6321 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  62

 63 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 11  9       2 BE4061753-24 12.17070  963.0218 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          63

 64 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 21 10  158670 BE4068624-24 12.14570  961.9279 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  64

 65 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1  4  1       3 BE4062471-24 12.18180  961.4557 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  65

 66 DE BODT-VAN AKKER   NINOVE     1  9  1       4 BE4069802-24 12.16210  955.2149 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 2 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.00  66

 67 DE BODT-VAN AKKER   NINOVE     1  9  3       5 BE4062331-24 12.18000  945.8333 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  67

 68 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 21  2      15 BE4068405-24 12.22260  941.5581 3333   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  68

 69 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17 13      13 BE4047770-24 12.25108  937.5214 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  69

 70 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  6  4       4 BE2002364-24 12.26590  937.1673 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  70

 71 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  6  1       5 BE2002393-24 12.28550  927.0405 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  71

 72 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1  4  4       2 BE2108979-24 12.23580  914.1176 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.50  72

 73 SONCK BART          NIEWERKE   1  6  6       2 BE4112937-24 12.33400  910.0454 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  73

 74 SONCK BART          NIEWERKE   1  6  2       3 BE4112910-24 12.34090  907.6568 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  74

 75 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  7       5 BE4069954-24 12.24430  900.5552 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  75

 76 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 17  6      14 BE4047709-24 12.32588  897.5571 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  76

 77 COPPENS CHRIS       VOORDE     1 11 11       2 BE4000718-24 12.22490  894.6475 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  77

 78 COPPENS CHRIS       VOORDE     1 11  3       3 BE4000702-24 12.22500  894.5612 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 31.75   32.25  78

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.2316,2 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1  4  3       3 BE4065886-24 12.28560  888.7444 2000      -      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.00   *

  * COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 11  2       6 BE2001581-24 13.32200 13.2454,7 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   20.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             06-04-25 * Los  : 09.30             S:0001 * 
* NINOVE                   * 96 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   12    12     8     0     0     0 AS2      80    30     8     5     4     4     4     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    8    34    30    20     9     7     7     6     6     4    47    73 DIVERS

   21    21     6     0     0     0 OS2       9     9     8     5     4     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk

   12    12     8     0     0     0 RAKEND    9     9     8     5     4     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  15 Deelnemers

   14    14     6     0     0     0 GROEP     9     9     8     5     4     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 17-09-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1  1  1  155682 BE4046939-23 11.31060 1285.5656 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -25.0015.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   41.50   1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  4  151728 BE4006566-22 11.33190 1230.3933 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   2

  3 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 10  1  162356 BE4070043-22 11.42270 1225.7909 7555  28.50  16.00  16.00 16.00     -     -     -     - 25.00         - 7.50 2.0025.0017.50    -    -    -    -    -     -  153.50   3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  3       2 BE4006529-22 11.34080 1222.2986 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   30.50   4

  5 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  1  157342 BE4023188-21 11.38570 1220.1784 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00         - 3.00 1.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   24.50   5

  6 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  5  1  156269 BE4006317-22 11.39200 1208.2655 3333   3.00   6.00   6.00  6.00     -     -     -     -  5.00         - 3.00    -10.00 8.75    -    -    -    -11.75     -   59.50   6

  7 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  5  4       2 BE4054340-23 11.39230 1207.7985 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   16.50   7

  8 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 10  9       2 BE4045612-23 11.44440 1205.0173 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   8

  9 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  8  8  165863 BE2100034-23 11.48110 1200.3112 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  1       3 BE4006506-22 11.36320 1199.1149 7555  12.50*  7.00*  7.00* 7.00*    -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    - 8.75    -    -    -    -    -     -   45.25  10

 11 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  5       4 BE4054468-23 11.37060 1193.7687 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.50  11

 12 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1  7  5  154537 BE4040730-23 11.40070 1187.6803 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  12

 13 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  2       2 BE4043819-23 11.42290 1187.6362 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 14 DE MEERLEER HUGO    BURST      1  8  5  163184 BE4048207-20 11.47410 1185.2124 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  14

 15 DE MEERLEER HUGO    BURST      1  8  2       2 BE4097852-21 11.47490 1184.0658 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  15

 16 DE MEERLEER HUGO    BURST      1  8  1       3 BE4121203-19 11.47500 1183.9226 4444   3.00*  6.00*  6.00* 6.00*    -  6.00     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   30.00  16

 17 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1  5  1  164235 BE4219808-21 11.49038 1181.0087 7555   3.00*  6.00*  6.00* 6.00*    -     -     -     -     -         - 0.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   21.50  17

 18 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1  5  2       2 BE4098956-21 11.49078 1180.4428 7555   1.50*     -      -     - 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00     -         -    -    -    -    -10.00    -    -    -    -     -   59.50  18

 19 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  8  6       2 BE2048842-22 11.50380 1179.4003 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  19

 20 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  8  1       3 BE2090122-20 11.51240 1173.0057 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  5  3       3 BE4211207-21 11.43230 1171.5782 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  21

 22 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  8  5       4 BE2100033-23 11.51460 1169.9718 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  22

 23 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1  6  3  161813 BE4065105-22 11.48190 1169.8735 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  23

 24 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  4       3 BE4043837-23 11.44410 1168.2366 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  24

 25 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 10  8       3 BE4045695-23 11.49220 1164.9558 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  25

 26 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 10  3       4 BE4070014-22 11.49280 1164.1205 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -  6.00*    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    7.50  26

 27 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 10  6       5 BE4045654-23 11.49390 1162.5922 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  27

 28 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1  7  3       2 BE4048256-23 11.43080 1160.7687 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  28

 29 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1  5  5       3 BE4080321-22 11.51378 1159.6060 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  29

 30 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 10  7       6 BE4070018-22 11.50330 1155.1476 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  30

 31 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  2       5 BE4046426-17 11.42490 1142.3867 3333   0.50*     -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00  6.00     -         -    -    -    -    - 4.0015.0020.0025.00    -     -   82.50  31

 32 DE MEERLEER HUGO    BURST      1  8  6       4 BE4082647-22 11.53200 1138.4930 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  32

 33 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 10  4       7 BE4025870-21 11.52430 1137.6107 2000   0.50*     -      -     -  6.00*    -  6.00*    -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.50  33

 34 DE MEERLEER HUGO    BURST      1  8  7       5 BE4100017-23 11.54530 1126.3131 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  34

 35 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  3       4 BE4073091-19 11.49440 1126.0162 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  35

 36 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1  7  7       3 BE4020620-21 11.48120 1118.2127 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  36

 37 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  5  5       4 BE4054303-23 11.49450 1118.2039 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  37

 38 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1  7  6       4 BE4063115-22 11.48150 1117.8083 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             06-04-25 * Los  : 09.30             S:0001 * 
* NINOVE                   * 96 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  8  3       5 BE2037275-21 11.59320 1109.2042 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  39

 40 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  6       6 BE4006504-22 11.48220 1096.5647 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   20.50  40

 41 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1  5  3       4 BE4194428-23 12.00348 1090.6827 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    - 3.00    -    -    -     -    3.50  41

 42 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  8  4       6 BE2048856-22 12.02140 1089.5314 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  42

 43 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 10  1  158670 BE4202661-23 11.56330 1082.7021 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  43

 44 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 10  4       2 BE4020120-21 11.58000 1072.0946 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  44

 45 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1  5  4       5 BE4080331-22 12.04218 1063.9509 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    - 4.00    -    -     -    4.50  45

 46 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 10  2       3 BE4202673-23 11.59320 1061.1012 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  46

 47 COPPENS CHRIS       VOORDE     1  9  8  154610 BE4198097-23 11.56340 1054.8783 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  47

 48 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 10  7       4 BE4042904-23 12.00370 1053.4691 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 18.25   18.75  48

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-13.5708,0 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  5  2       5 BE4054393-23 11.59040 1048.3162 2000      -      -      -     -  6.00*    -  6.00*    -     - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   27.00   *

  * VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 10  2       9 BE4070135-22 12.05530 1041.5225 3333      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.00   *

  * COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 12  8      10 BE4040097-23 13.51120 13.4346,7 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 25.00/N10    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   25.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             06-04-25 * Los  : 09.30             S:0001 * 
* NINOVE                   * 252 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  17 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 17-09-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1  4  1  155682 BE4046939-23 11.31060 1285.5656 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1  4  2       2 BE4068126-24 11.32390 1269.3192 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 21  162356 BE4068408-24 11.40060 1247.9324 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 12  4  151728 BE4006566-22 11.33190 1230.3933 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 12  7       2 BE4049582-24 11.33300 1228.5668 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31  1       2 BE4070043-22 11.42270 1225.7909 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 12  3       3 BE4006529-22 11.34080 1222.2986 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 11  1  157342 BE4023188-21 11.38570 1220.1784 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22 13  164235 BE4047762-24 11.45118 1214.7859 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1 12  1  156269 BE4006317-22 11.39200 1208.2655 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1 12  4       2 BE4054340-23 11.39230 1207.7985 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31  9       3 BE4045612-23 11.44440 1205.0173 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  8  165863 BE2100034-23 11.48110 1200.3112 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 12  1       4 BE4006506-22 11.36320 1199.1149 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 19       4 BE4068411-24 11.45460 1195.8458 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 12  5       5 BE4054468-23 11.37060 1193.7687 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 25       5 BE4068432-24 11.46420 1187.6811 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 20  5  154537 BE4040730-23 11.40070 1187.6803 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 11  2       2 BE4043819-23 11.42290 1187.6362 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 11  9       3 BE4064631-24 11.42340 1186.8896 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 17       6 BE4068458-24 11.46490 1186.6683 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 DE MEERLEER HUGO    BURST      1  8  5  163184 BE4048207-20 11.47410 1185.2124 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 DE MEERLEER HUGO    BURST      1  8  2       2 BE4097852-21 11.47490 1184.0658 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 DE MEERLEER HUGO    BURST      1  8  1       3 BE4121203-19 11.47500 1183.9226 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22  1       2 BE4219808-21 11.49038 1181.0087 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22  2       3 BE4098956-21 11.49078 1180.4428 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  6       2 BE2048842-22 11.50380 1179.4003 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22  9       4 BE4047708-24 11.49368 1176.3561 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 18       7 BE4066846-24 11.48080 1175.3571 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  1       3 BE2090122-20 11.51240 1173.0057 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 DE BODT-VAN AKKER   NINOVE     1 10  3  158900 BE4062322-24 11.45290 1172.8380 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1 12  3       3 BE4211207-21 11.43230 1171.5782 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  5       4 BE2100033-23 11.51460 1169.9718 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 10  3  161813 BE4065105-22 11.48190 1169.8735 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 11  4       4 BE4043837-23 11.44410 1168.2366 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31  8       8 BE4045695-23 11.49220 1164.9558 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 31       9 BE4068512-24 11.49250 1164.5380 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31  3      10 BE4070014-22 11.49280 1164.1205 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             06-04-25 * Los  : 09.30             S:0001 * 
* NINOVE                   * 252 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31  6      11 BE4045654-23 11.49390 1162.5922 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 20  3       2 BE4048256-23 11.43080 1160.7687 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 20 17       3 BE4069847-24 11.43110 1160.3329 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22  5       5 BE4080321-22 11.51378 1159.6060 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31  7      12 BE4070018-22 11.50330 1155.1476 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14 10       5 BE2002372-24 11.54220 1148.9009 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1 12  6       4 BE4049464-24 11.46130 1147.2091 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1 12 10       5 BE4049460-24 11.46170 1146.6479 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 12  2       6 BE4046426-17 11.42490 1142.3867 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22 16       6 BE4047735-24 11.54038 1140.0194 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 DE MEERLEER HUGO    BURST      1  8  6       4 BE4082647-22 11.53200 1138.4930 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31  4      13 BE4025870-21 11.52430 1137.6107 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          50

 51 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 24      14 BE4068469-24 11.52520 1136.4162 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 52 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22 17       7 BE4047744-24 11.54408 1135.1604 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          52

 53 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 30      15 BE4068531-24 11.53230 1132.3213 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          53

 54 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 23      16 BE4068527-24 11.54050 1126.8201 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          54

 55 DE MEERLEER HUGO    BURST      1  8  7       5 BE4100017-23 11.54530 1126.3131 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          55

 56 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 11  3       5 BE4073091-19 11.49440 1126.0162 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          56

 57 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 20  7       4 BE4020620-21 11.48120 1118.2127 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          57

 58 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1 12  5       6 BE4054303-23 11.49450 1118.2039 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          58

 59 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 20  6       5 BE4063115-22 11.48150 1117.8083 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          59

 60 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22  6       8 BE4047759-24 11.57098 1116.0049 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          60

 61 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 11  6       6 BE4037342-24 11.51190 1113.4002 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          61

 62 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  3       6 BE2037275-21 11.59320 1109.2042 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          62

 63 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 12  9       7 BE4049593-24 11.47580 1099.7439 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          63

 64 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 11 10       7 BE4037284-24 11.53140 1098.5013 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          64

 65 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 15      17 BE4068536-24 11.57490 1098.3606 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          65

 66 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 20 18       6 BE4069837-24 11.50420 1098.3440 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          66

 67 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1 12  9       7 BE4049439-24 11.52210 1097.7801 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          67

 68 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 12  6       8 BE4006504-22 11.48220 1096.5647 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          68

 69 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22 15       9 BE4047766-24 12.00018 1094.6811 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          69

 70 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 20 19       7 BE4069821-24 11.51340 1091.6200 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          70

 71 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22  3      10 BE4194428-23 12.00348 1090.6827 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          71

 72 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22 21      11 BE4047791-24 12.00418 1089.8383 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          72

 73 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  4       7 BE2048856-22 12.02140 1089.5314 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          73

 74 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1 12  8       8 BE4049427-24 11.53550 1085.8298 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          74

 75 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 13      18 BE4068441-24 11.59560 1082.8546 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          75

 76 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 31  3  158670 BE4202661-23 11.56330 1082.7021 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          76

 77 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 12 11       9 BE4049510-24 11.50210 1081.0688 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          77

 78 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 31  9       2 BE4020120-21 11.58000 1072.0946 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          78

 79 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22  4      12 BE4080331-22 12.04218 1063.9509 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          79

 80 SONCK BART          NIEWERKE   1  6  4  167145 BE4112947-24 12.07250 1061.7999 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          80

 81 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 31  4       3 BE4202673-23 11.59320 1061.1012 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          81

 82 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22  7      13 BE4047758-24 12.05088 1058.5790 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          82

 83 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22 19      14 BE4047710-24 12.05098 1058.4653 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          83



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             06-04-25 * Los  : 09.30             S:0001 * 
* NINOVE                   * 252 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 84 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 20  9       8 BE4062211-24 11.56110 1057.1451 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          84

 85 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 20 16       9 BE4062264-24 11.56190 1056.1818 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          85

 86 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1  4  3       3 BE4061619-24 11.57310 1055.3519 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          86

 87 COPPENS CHRIS       VOORDE     1 20  8  154610 BE4198097-23 11.56340 1054.8783 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          87

 88 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 31 17       4 BE4042904-23 12.00370 1053.4691 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          88

 89 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22 10      15 BE4047738-24 12.06118 1051.4629 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          89

 90 COPPENS CHRIS       VOORDE     1 20 14       2 BE4000720-24 11.57120 1050.3397 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          90

 91 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31  5      19 BE4070139-22 12.04370 1050.0550 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          91

 92 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1 12  2       9 BE4054393-23 11.59040 1048.3162 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          92

 93 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14 14       8 BE2003615-24 12.08260 1046.8946 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          93

 94 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 14      20 BE4068460-24 12.05090 1046.4454 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          94

 95 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22 12      16 BE4047705-24 12.07018 1045.8830 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          95

 96 DE MEERLEER HUGO    BURST      1  8  4       6 BE4097897-21 12.06020 1045.8278 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          96

 97 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 20      21 BE4068427-24 12.05320 1043.8663 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          97

 98 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 10  8       2 BE4062451-24 12.05090 1042.9455 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          98

 99 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 10  2       3 BE4146158-19 12.05150 1042.2738 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          99

100 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31  2      22 BE4070135-22 12.05530 1041.5225 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         100

101 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1  4  1  159026 BE4064138-24 12.03250 1036.5627 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         101

102 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14  7       9 BE2100009-23 12.10040 1036.2120 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         102

103 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 10  1       4 BE4042513-23 12.06360 1033.2886 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         103

104 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 22  8      17 BE4047717-24 12.09058 1032.2969 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         104

105 DE MEERLEER HUGO    BURST      1  8  3       7 BE4082609-22 12.08190 1030.7443 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         105

106 DE BODT-VAN AKKER   NINOVE     1 10  9       2 BE4062347-24 12.05270 1022.1936 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         106

107 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 23 17  160937 BE4061702-24 12.08020 1018.3738 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         107

108 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 23 10       2 BE4202544-23 12.08150 1016.9795 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         108

109 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 20 11      10 BE4062255-24 12.02190 1014.5771 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         109

110 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 23  4       3 BE4062546-22 12.08420 1014.0958 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         110

111 COPPENS CHRIS       VOORDE     1 20  4       3 BE4007565-22 12.02520 1011.4043 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         111

112 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 20 10      11 BE4062203-24 12.03180 1008.0691 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         112

113 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1 12  7      10 BE4049459-24 12.06130 1000.3350 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         113

114 DE BODT-VAN AKKER   NINOVE     1 10  7       3 BE4062354-24 12.08530 1000.1049 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         114

115 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 12  8      10 BE4049511-24 12.02440  993.4177 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         115

116 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 14 11      10 BE2002391-24 12.17040  992.7953 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         116

117 COPPENS CHRIS       VOORDE     1 20  5       4 BE4025884-23 12.06080  990.2434 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         117

118 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 10  9       5 BE4062475-24 12.13380  988.8755 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         118

119 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 20  8      12 BE4062272-24 12.07110  983.1640 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         119

120 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 11  7       8 BE4037273-24 12.10040  982.9779 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         120

121 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1 10  6       6 BE4042542-23 12.15410  976.6402 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         121

122 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 22      23 BE4068420-24 12.16240  975.6971 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         122

123 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1 12 11      11 BE4049403-24 12.12100  963.6321 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         123

124 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 23 18       4 BE4061753-24 12.17070  963.0218 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         124

125 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 31 10      24 BE4045735-23 12.18430  962.2997 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         125

126 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 31 16       5 BE4068624-24 12.14570  961.9279 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         126

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




